VANITY UNIT FOR WASHBASIN COLLARO

PRODUCT INFORMATION

1. POSITION

I

Model
Collection
PROJECTS
Width
Height
Depth
description

Installation
material
Specification texts

C00900
Collaro
B DESIGN
604 mm
546 mm
444 mm

Wood

fastening set included

Equipped with: 1 x Accessories
package 1, 2 pull-out compartments
with non-slip mat

For combination with: vanity
washbasin Collaro 4A33 65/66/68

wall-mounted
Wood

Collaro; Vanity unit; Wood; Size:
604 x 546 x 444 mm; wall-mounted;
fastening set included; Equipped
with: 1 x Accessories package 1, 2
pull-out compartments with non-slip
mat; For combination with: vanity
washbasin Collaro 4A33 65/66/68

COLOURS

Nordic Oak

Soft Grey

White Wood
Glossy Grey

Oak Graphite
White Matt

Black Matt Lacquer
Glossy White
Truffle Grey

Arizona Oak

C00900VvJ

C00900VK
C00900E8

C00900FP

C00900FQ
C00900MS
C00900PD
C00900DH
C00900VG
C00900VH

4051202987541
4051202987565
4051202987596
4051202987602
4051202987619
4051202987626
4051202987633
4051202987589
4051202987572
4051202987558
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