VANITY UNIT FOR WASHBASIN COLLARO

PRODUCT INFORMATION

1. POSITION



Model	C00900	
Collection	Collaro	
PROJECTS	DESIGN	
Width	604 mm	
Height	546 mm	
Depth	444 mm	
description	Wood fastening set included Equipped with: 1 x Accessories package 1, 2 pull-out compartments with non-slip mat For combination with: vanity washbasin Collaro 4A33 65/66/68	
Installation	wall-mounted	
material	Wood	
Specification texts	Collaro; Vanity unit; Wood; Size: 604 x 546 x 444 mm; wall-mounted; fastening set included; Equipped with: 1 x Accessories package 1, 2 pull-out compartments with non-slip mat; For combination with: vanity washbasin Collaro 4A33 65/66/68	

COLOURS		
Nordic Oak	C00900VJ	4051202987541
Soft Grey	C00900VK	4051202987565
White Wood	C00900E8	4051202987596
Glossy Grey	C00900FP	4051202987602
Oak Graphite	C00900FQ	4051202987619
White Matt	C00900MS	4051202987626
Black Matt Lacquer	C00900PD	4051202987633
Glossy White	C00900DH	4051202987589
Truffle Grey	C00900VG	4051202987572
Arizona Oak	C00900VH	4051202987558



TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

C00900

